Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model
Memory Suppotrs
Memory Type
Memory Bus
Memory Clock
Memory Bus
Card Bus
Core Clock
Connectivity

OpenGL

DirectX

Power requirement

(LR

ZOTAC Nvidia GT 730 2GB DDR5 Graphics Card|GV-N710D5-2GL

ZOTAC

Nvidia GT 730

GV-N710D5-2GL

2GB

DDR5

64 bit

5010 MHz

64 bit

PCI-E2.0x 8

954 MHz

DVI-I*1 / HDMI*1

45

12

300W





